
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Barker John Saturday, November 12, 1859 Pg 2

Brown Rev. Mr. Tuesday, March 29, 1859 Pg 3

Clem George Saturday, October 29, 1859 Pg 2

Cook Mr. Tuesday, February 1, 1859 Pg 3

Davis Genevieve Hamilton Saturday, November 5, 1859 Pg 2

Devers James Tuesday, June 21, 1859 Pg 3

Gunn Mrs. Simmons Tuesday, June 21, 1859 Pg 4

Hall Mr. Tuesday, February 1, 1859 Pg 3

Halterman John Tuesday, July 19, 1859 Pg 2

Iliffe Mrs. Alice G. Saturday, October 29, 1859 Pg 2

Irwin Miss Eliza Jane Tuesday, March 1, 1859 Pg 2

Jones William Tuesday, March 8, 1859 Pg 2

Leet Frank Herdon Tuesday, February 22, 1859 Pg 2
Merrill Addison Tuesday, May 24, 1859 Pg 3

Offnere Dr. Jacob Saturday, December 17, 1859 Pg 3

Paxton Michael Tuesday, June 7, 1859 Pg 3

Reed George Tuesday, March 8, 1859 Pg 2

Shrum Samuel Tuesday, September 20, 1859 Pg 2

Smith, Jr. John F. Tuesday, October 11, 1859 Pg 2

Turley John A. Tuesday, May 24, 1859 Pg 3

Watkins Mrs. Nancy Tuesday, March 8, 1859 Pg 2

Wisecup Lydia Tuesday, March 1, 1859 Pg 2


